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External Rack Size Height             

External Rack Size Width
External Rack Size Depth
Internal Mounting Format
Pre-Installed Vented Shelves (2U)
Pre-Installed Vented Shelves (5U)
Shelf Clamps
Vented Spacers (2U)
Cable Organizer Bars
Front and Rear Door
Removable Vented Side Panels
Threaded Mounting Rails (#12-24)
Cable Access
Electrostatic Powdercoat MicroFinish
Preinstalled 80CFM 110V Fans 
Soft White Locking Rubber Casters
Removable Stainless Steel Handles
Compliance
Delivery Style

36” (16U)

22.5”
24”
19”
3
0
3
3
3

N/A
Yes
Yes

Front & Rear
Black

0
Yes
Yes

EIA-310D
Assembled

        HT Series   3ft.              5ft.       S i f f

HT   Home Theater Enclosure

Item No.  Color Rack Units     Structure     Side Panels     Top Panel     Base
   (U)        (AWG)          (AWG)     (AWG)           (AWG)   

HT6019-16-02 Black 16U         16              18      18           16

HT6019-30-02 Black 30U         16              18      18           16

FLOOR ENCLOSURES
HOME THEATER ENCLOSURES
23” x 24” SIZE GROUP

HT   Structure and Fabrication

61” (30U)

22.5”
24”
19”
4
1
5
5
5

N/A
Yes
Yes

Front & Rear
Black

0
Yes
Yes

EIA-310D
Assembled


